
Name Vorname Jg Verein 1. P 2. P 3. P 4. P 5. P 6. P Total IZ
1 Seyfried Martin 80 SVZ 1 102.3 104.4 102.2 104.4 103.8 102.2 619.3 35
2 Hitz Berta 52 SSB 3 100.2 103.3 100.1 101.8 102.4 104.0 611.8 26
3 Häsler Peter 57 SSB 3 101.4 101.2 103.0 101.7 102.6 101.9 611.8 26
4 Furrer Christian 70 SSB 2 101.0 102.7 101.4 102.9 102.0 100.4 610.4 25
5 Britschgi Stefan 68 SVZ 1 101.3 102.7 103.2 100.7 100.6 101.6 610.1 26
6 Fischer Marco 86 SSB 3 101.2 102.8 103.7 101.6 98.7 100.9 608.9 27
7 Akesson Frederik 71 SVZ 1 102.5 102.4 99.7 100.6 102.4 100.8 608.4 27
8 Baumgartner Andreas 52 SSB 2 100.7 101.8 101.8 98.8 102.6 101.0 606.7 25
9 Streuli Beat 79 SVZ 2 102.1 101.3 101.5 101.1 100.2 100.4 606.6 20

10 Wolfgang Jean-Marc 66 SSB 2 100.8 99.3 100.9 100.7 100.6 102.2 604.5 22
11 Frei Joël-Pascal 87 SVZ E 100.4 99.3 101.0 99.5 104.9 97.0 602.1 23
12 Costan Romeo 53 SSB E 100.8 99.7 101.1 98.9 99.4 102.2 602.1 21
13 Bachofen Karl 58 SVZ 2 101.1 100.7 102.0 98.0 99.6 100.1 601.5 16
14 Frei Nathalie 79 SVZ 1 101.3 99.7 100.2 100.1 99.5 99.0 599.8 19
15 Bigler Sarah 03 SSB 1 98.6 101.1 99.9 99.8 101.3 98.4 599.1 18
16 Burkhalter Lukas 00 SSB 3 97.9 101.4 98.8 99.1 98.8 101.6 597.6 20
17 Äberli Sandro 97 SVZ 3 100.8 96.0 100.5 99.8 96.7 102.1 595.9 18
18 Gloor Daniel 62 SSB 2 99.7 99.2 97.1 99.4 100.6 99.6 595.6 15
19 Konzack Kirsten 67 SVZ 3 100.1 95.8 99.7 99.6 98.2 101.3 594.7 23
20 Hertig Peter 66 SVZ 2 101.4 98.7 98.1 100.3 99.9 95.9 594.3 18
21 Hehlen Hans 36 SVZ E 101.7 95.8 98.1 101.1 98.0 99.2 593.9 13
22 Hitz Jürg 60 SSB E 96.5 99.5 101.1 97.0 98.7 99.5 592.3 15
23 Kleiner Philip 89 SVZ 2 98.7 98.7 100.0 100.1 99.2 95.6 592.3 15
24 Mathys Beat 56 SVZ 3 101.0 99.4 99.1 96.7 100.4 94.9 591.5 13
25 Wildhaber Marino 03 SSB 1 97.4 96.0 98.9 98.5 99.3 100.1 590.2 17
26 Käser Max 58 SSB 4 98.4 97.8 99.1 98.0 98.4 98.1 589.8 15
27 Rüeger Kurt 54 SSB 4 96.8 96.9 99.1 94.7 101.4 99.8 588.7 15
28 Mohler Luca 01 SSB 1 97.6 96.6 99.0 98.2 99.4 94.5 585.3 12
29 Herrsche Hugo 58 SSB 4 100.2 97.5 93.0 97.4 99.7 97.1 584.9 17
30 Martellato Dimitri 59 SSB 4 93.4 94.8 95.4 100.8 99.3 97.5 581.2 9
31 Gloor Sven 98 SSB 1 95.7 93.2 98.2 100.3 96.3 92.6 576.3 15
32 Kaufmann Bruno 42 SVZ 3 96.6 94.0 89.6 97.4 96.9 101.0 575.5 12

See-Buchs-Match 2019

Einzelrangliste Gesamt



Name Vorname Jg Gruppe 1. P 2. P 3. P 4. P 5. P 6. P Total IZ
1 Seyfried Martin 80 SVZ 1 102.3 104.4 102.2 104.4 103.8 102.2 619.3 35
2 Britschgi Stefan 68 SVZ 1 101.3 102.7 103.2 100.7 100.6 101.6 610.1 26
3 Akesson Frederik 71 SVZ 1 102.5 102.4 99.7 100.6 102.4 100.8 608.4 27
4 Streuli Beat 79 SVZ 2 102.1 101.3 101.5 101.1 100.2 100.4 606.6 20
5 Frei Joël-Pascal 87 SVZ E 100.4 99.3 101.0 99.5 104.9 97.0 602.1 23
6 Bachofen Karl 58 SVZ 2 101.1 100.7 102.0 98.0 99.6 100.1 601.5 16
7 Frei Nathalie 79 SVZ 1 101.3 99.7 100.2 100.1 99.5 99.0 599.8 19
8 Äberli Sandro 97 SVZ 3 100.8 96.0 100.5 99.8 96.7 102.1 595.9 18
9 Konzack Kirsten 67 SVZ 3 100.1 95.8 99.7 99.6 98.2 101.3 594.7 23

10 Hertig Peter 66 SVZ 2 101.4 98.7 98.1 100.3 99.9 95.9 594.3 18
11 Hehlen Hans 36 SVZ E 101.7 95.8 98.1 101.1 98.0 99.2 593.9 13
12 Kleiner Philip 89 SVZ 2 98.7 98.7 100.0 100.1 99.2 95.6 592.3 15
13 Mathys Beat 56 SVZ 3 101.0 99.4 99.1 96.7 100.4 94.9 591.5 13
14 Kaufmann Bruno 42 SVZ 3 96.6 94.0 89.6 97.4 96.9 101.0 575.5 12

See-Buchs-Match 2019

Einzelrangliste SVZ



Name Vorname Jg Gruppe 1. P 2. P 3. P 4. P 5. P 6. P Total IZ
1 Hitz Berta 52 SSB 3 100.2 103.3 100.1 101.8 102.4 104.0 611.8 26
2 Häsler Peter 57 SSB 3 101.4 101.2 103.0 101.7 102.6 101.9 611.8 26
3 Furrer Christian 70 SSB 2 101.0 102.7 101.4 102.9 102.0 100.4 610.4 25
4 Fischer Marco 86 SSB 3 101.2 102.8 103.7 101.6 98.7 100.9 608.9 27
5 Baumgartner Andreas 52 SSB 2 100.7 101.8 101.8 98.8 102.6 101.0 606.7 25
6 Wolfgang Jean-Marc 66 SSB 2 100.8 99.3 100.9 100.7 100.6 102.2 604.5 22
7 Costan Romeo 53 SSB E 100.8 99.7 101.1 98.9 99.4 102.2 602.1 21
8 Bigler Sarah 03 SSB 1 98.6 101.1 99.9 99.8 101.3 98.4 599.1 18
9 Burkhalter Lukas 00 SSB 3 97.9 101.4 98.8 99.1 98.8 101.6 597.6 20

10 Gloor Daniel 62 SSB 2 99.7 99.2 97.1 99.4 100.6 99.6 595.6 15
11 Hitz Jürg 60 SSB E 96.5 99.5 101.1 97.0 98.7 99.5 592.3 15
12 Wildhaber Marino 03 SSB 1 97.4 96.0 98.9 98.5 99.3 100.1 590.2 17
13 Käser Max 58 SSB 4 98.4 97.8 99.1 98.0 98.4 98.1 589.8 15
14 Rüeger Kurt 54 SSB 4 96.8 96.9 99.1 94.7 101.4 99.8 588.7 15
15 Mohler Luca 01 SSB 1 97.6 96.6 99.0 98.2 99.4 94.5 585.3 12
16 Herrsche Hugo 58 SSB 4 100.2 97.5 93.0 97.4 99.7 97.1 584.9 17
17 Martellato Dimitri 59 SSB 4 93.4 94.8 95.4 100.8 99.3 97.5 581.2 9
18 Gloor Sven 98 SSB 1 95.7 93.2 98.2 100.3 96.3 92.6 576.3 15

See-Buchs-Match 2019

Einzelrangliste SBB



Name Vorname Verein Gruppe Einzeltotal Gruppentotal Rang

Akesson Frederik SVZ SVZ 1 608.4
Seyfried Martin SVZ SVZ 1 619.3
Britschgi Stefan SVZ SVZ 1 610.1
Frei Nathalie SVZ SVZ 1 599.8 2437.6 1

Hitz Berta SSB SSB 3 611.8
Häsler Peter SSB SSB 3 611.8
Fischer Marco SSB SSB 3 608.9
Burkhalter Lukas SSB SSB 3 597.6 2430.1 2

Furrer Christian SSB SSB 2 610.4
Baumgartner Andreas SSB SSB 2 606.7
Gloor Daniel SSB SSB 2 595.6
Wolfgang Jean-Marc SSB SSB 2 604.5 2417.2 3

Kleiner Philip SVZ SVZ 2 592.3
Bachofen Karl SVZ SVZ 2 601.5
Hertig Peter SVZ SVZ 2 594.3
Streuli Beat SVZ SVZ 2 606.6 2394.7 4

Costan Romeo SSB E 602.1
Hitz Jürg SSB E 592.3
Frei Joël-Pascal SVZ E 602.1
Hehlen Hans SVZ E 593.9 2390.4 5

Äberli Sandro SVZ SVZ 3 595.9
Kaufmann Bruno SVZ SVZ 3 575.5
Konzack Kirsten SVZ SVZ 3 594.7
Mathys Beat SVZ SVZ 3 591.5 2357.6 6

Bigler Sarah SSB SSB 1 599.1
Mohler Luca SSB SSB 1 585.3
Wildhaber Marino SSB SSB 1 590.2
Gloor Sven SSB SSB 1 576.3 2350.9 7

Rüeger Kurt SSB SSB 4 588.7
Martellato Dimitri SSB SSB 4 581.2
Herrsche Hugo SSB SSB 4 584.9
Käser Max SSB SSB 4 589.8 2344.6 8

Gruppenrangliste

See-Buchs-Match 2019


